La Demande de Cotation peut être obtenue à la Commune de Mokoto, auprès du du Ctief service
technique, dès publication du présentAvis, sur présentation d'une quittance de versement d'une somme non
remboursable au litre des frais d'achatdudossier de Vingt-cinq mille (25 000) francs CFA auprèsde laRecette
Municipale de Mokoto.

8- PRESENTATION DES OFFRES

Les offres seront présentées selon le principe de simple enveloppe avec lespiècesstructurées en deux
volumes et disposées comme suit :

- Volume 1 : DossierAdministratif (enveloppe A) ;

[...]

The Request for Quotalion canbeobtained from theMunicipality ofMokolo, department ofthe Head ofTechnical
Service, upon publication of this Notice, on présentation ofa receipt for payment of a non-refundable sum for
the purchase cosls of Ihe file of Twenty-five thousand (25,000) CFA francs from the Municipal Revenue of
Mokolo.

8- PRESENTATION OF OFFERS

Tenders wlll be submitted accordlng to the principle of a single envelope with the parts struclured in three
volumes and arrangedas follows:
- Volume 1: Administrative File (envelope A);